Ergebnisse fiir: Landesverband / Landesliga Manner | (16 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft
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Halsbek
Grabstede
Reitland
Spohle
Bredehorn
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor

Westerscheps

Spieltag 1
Westerscheps
Spohle
Halsbek

Bredehorn

Spieltag 2
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland

Bredehorn

Spieltag 3
Westerscheps
Spohle
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 4
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Bredehorn

Spieltag 5
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 6
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Spohle
Bredehorn

Spiele
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Schoet
131:34
126:38
69:85
71:88
73:65
72:140
57:92
59:116

30.09.2018
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Grabstede

14.10.2018
Halsbek
Westerscheps
Grabstede
Spohle

21.10.2018
Reitland
Schweewarden
Bredehorn

Kreuzmoor

04.11.2018
Grabstede
Halsbek
Spohle

Westerscheps

11.11.2018
Bredehorn
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Spohle

02.12.2018
Kreuzmoor
Grabstede
Halsbek
Reitland

Druckdatum:
Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte Stand:
235 92 551 Altdeutscher Hof 04488-9217
217 87 333 Grabsteder Hof 04452 2310371
18:10 -16 441 Vereinsheim Reitland 04734-1238
14:14  -18 -14 Spohler Krug 04458-90990
12:16 8 237 Stiener Kroog 04452-218
11:17 -68 -179 VereinsheimTennis... 01746636837
8:20 -33 -497 Gasthof Jabben 04454-9797161
5:23 -52 -872 Zur Mihle 04405-8714
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
28,013 28:0 2:0 2,039 9,056 5,029
8,073 8.0 2:0 1,014 1,094 1,017
13,021 13:0 2:0 2,067 0,121 8,033
-1,018 2:3 0:2 -3,001 2,062 -0,059
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-12,018 3:15 0:2 3,032 -0,008 -6,149
2,105 8:6 2:0 -2,002 6,123 1,142
2,130 6:4 2:0 0,110 -4,016 4,051
12,031 12:0 2:0 4,045 2,002 4,130
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,101 2:6 0:2 -2,106 -2,014 -1,038
16,048 16:0 2:0 6,070 -0,094 3,015
5,030 5:0 2:0 1,022 2,072 0,141
6,030 10:4 2:0 1,047 -4,016 5,065
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
4,031 7:2 2:0 0,056 -2,147 6,117
-2,120 3:6 0:2 -1,144 2,144 -4,068
6,093 12:6 2:0 9,043 -5,023 -1,016
0,110 7:6 11 6,050 -6,005 0,139
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
12,083 12:0 2:0 3,140 4,047 0,002
8,080 9:1 2:0 3,105 -1,034 4,149
12,100 13:0 2:0 -0,056 0,125 8,035
13,142 13:0 2:0 1,083 1,069 7,017
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
6,140 8:1 2:0 2,102 6,022 0,010
-13,022 2:16 0:2 -6,140 -3,001 -6,024
5,077 10:5 2:0 -3,077 4,119 5,120
-3,015 0:3 0:2 -0,100 -3,036 -0,012

Seite 1

22.07.2019 13:38

24.03.2019 16:42

2. Gummi

11,039
4,098
1,100

-0,020

2. Gummi

-8,043
-4,008
1,135
1,004

2. Gummi

2,057
7,057
0,095
3,084

2. Gummi

0,005
0,098
3,089
-0,074

2. Gummi

4,044
1,010
3,146
3,123

2. Gummi

-1,144
2,143
-1,085
0,133



Spieltag 7
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Spohle
Grabstede

Spieltag 8
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Grabstede

Spieltag 9
Westerscheps
Spohle
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 10
Schweewarden
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Bredehorn

Spieltag 11
Westerscheps
Spohle
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 12
Schweewarden
Westerscheps

Spohle

Bredehorn

Spieltag 13
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Halsbek
Grabstede

Spieltag 14
Westerscheps
Reitland
Halsbek

Bredehorn

Gruppenrangliste:

Platz
1

16.12.2018
Bredehorn
Reitland
Westerscheps
Halsbek

06.01.2019
Westerscheps
Spohle
Halsbek

Bredehorn

20.01.2019
Kreuzmoor
Bredehorn
Schweewarden
Reitland

27.01.2019
Spohle
Grabstede
Westerscheps
Halsbek

10.02.2019
Bredehorn
Reitland
Kreuzmoor

Schweewarden

24.02.2019
Reitland
Halsbek
Grabstede

Kreuzmoor

10.03.2019
Schweewarden
Bredehorn
Spohle
Westerscheps

24.03.2019
Spohle
Kreuzmoor
Grabstede

Schweewarden

Ergebnis  Schoet
3,046 7:3
-5,078 1:6
4,108 7:2
0,100 3:2

Ergebnis  Schoet
10,125 10:0
7,070 7.0

-11,048 1:13
2,074 5:3

Ergebnis  Schoet
1,035 4:3
-4,091 0:4
8,107 13:4
14,012 17:3

Ergebnis  Schoet
12,005 12:0
-8,071 0:8
4,003 7:3
-1,109 35

Ergebnis  Schoet
-7,141 0:7
7,032 8:1
19,039 19:0
20,136 21:0

Ergebnis  Schoet
-7,050 1:8
-7,034 1:8
5,132 8:2
2,076 6:4

Ergebnis  Schoet
4,007 11:6

-10,096 2:13
12,111 14:1
16,012 17:1

Ergebnis  Schoet
-3,059 4:7
1,100 5:3
-5,009 0:5
0,067  13:13

1 - Gruppe

Halsbek - 1. Gummi
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Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
0:2

Punkte
0:2
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
11

Schoet

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
7,035 -0,015 -2,124
-1,081 -2,052 -2,112
4,037 3,031 -2,043
0,106 2,079 -2,136

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
8,045 1,131 0,031
0,096 2,044 2,098
-6,047 -1,128 -4,139
5,012 -3,026 -0,030

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-2,142 -0,062 1,057
-2,096 -0,033 0,010
-4,061 2,136 5,034
7,119 5,001 4,100

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
4,064 -0,033 6,072
-1,131 -2,005 -1,112
1,021 -3,095 5,119
1,072 2,005 -4,050

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-0,045 -4,070 -0,039
1,149 6,148 -0,074
3,085 4,063 8,061
5,112 -0,130 8,093

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
1,073 -1,115 -2,126
-2,123 1,033 -5,061
-2,063 5,041 3,044
-3,007 4,001 -1,020

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
-3,087 9,067 1,083
-2,055 -6,102 2,077
-1,081 1,108 2,141
-1,002 8,053 5,132

1. Holz 2. Holz 1. Gummi
2,120 -6,047 -1,031
-1,109 -1,104 2,061
-0,010 -3,010 0,003
-3,133 4,090 -9,018

Punkte  Ergebnis
24:4 51 931

. Gummi

-1,000
1,017
-0,067
0,051

. Gummi

0,068
1,132
1,116
0,118

. Gummi

3,032
-1,122
4,148
-3,058

. Gummi

1,052
-2,123
0,108
-0,136

. Gummi

-2,137
-1,041
2,130
7,061

. Gummi

-4,032
-0,033
-0,040

2,102

. Gummi

-3,056
-4,016
9,093
2,129

. Gummi

1,049
2,102
-1,142
8,128
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Grabstede
Bredehorn
Halsbek
Schweewarden
Grabstede
Bredehorn
Reitland
Reitland
Spohle
Grabstede
Grabstede
Westerscheps
Halsbek
Kreuzmoor
Spohle
Halsbek
Reitland
Bredehorn
Bredehorn
Spohle
Schweewarden
Westerscheps
Kreuzmoor
Westerscheps
Kreuzmoor
Kreuzmoor
Reitland
Westerscheps
Schweewarden
Spohle

Schweewarden
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. Holz
. Gummi
. Gummi
. Holz
. Holz

Holz
Gummi

. Gummi
. Holz

Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz

. Gummi

Holz

. Holz
. Holz

Holz

. Gummi
. Holz

Holz

Gummi

. Holz

. Gummi

Gummi

. Gummi

. Gummi
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31:1
19:4
28:2
35:16
30:14
27:15
16:8
22:17
30:6
36:15
18:6
23:7
18:9
28:19
14:23
10:14
16:20
6:16
15:25
13:27
8:27
19:33
5:24
7:31
9:15
7:25
8:32
8:32
21:36
11:22
4:52

22:6
20:8
19:9
19:9
19:9
18:10
18:10
18:10
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:11
17:11
15:13
14:14
13:15
12:16
12:16
12:16
11:17
11:17
10:18
10:18
10:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:19
8:20
6:22
6:22



